
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
338 
851 
709 
915 
19 

481 
208 
245 
931 
70 

472 
37 

Name 
Andrea Bonifacio 
Clement Briatte 
Nil Bussot 
Malik Schoch 
Cyril Elsener 
Roel van Ham 
Ben Gosepath 
Lion Kleinegrauthof 
Marco Fleissig 
Shaun Vinel 
Eric Jette 
Carl Massury 

Nat. 
ITA 
FRA 
ESP 
DEU 
CHE 
NLD 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
FRA 
DEU 
DEU 

Bike 
Husqvarna 
Suzuki 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Fantic 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
KTM 

Entrant/Team 
S-Tech Racing Products 
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes 
Luke's Racing - Hertrampf Gruppe 
Meyer Racing Team 
Alfa-Suspension Racing 
Becker Racing 
Alfa-Suspension Racing 

KMP-Honda-Racing powered by Krettek 
HFour Racing Team 
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
3 

Total Tm 
4:00.755 
4:02.128 
4:04.501 
4:06.005 
4:08.255 
4:14.431 
4:16.887 
4:21.375 
4:24.918 
4:27.375 
4:28.881 
1:32.855 

Diff 

1.373 
3.746 
5.250 
7.500 

13.676 
16.132 
20.620 
24.163 
26.620 
28.126 
5 Laps 

Best Tm 
30.524 
30.002 
30.887 
30.494 
31.056 
31.236 
31.712 
32.633 
31.703 
33.110 
33.614 
32.507 

In Lap 
2 
2 
4 
4 
7 
3 
4 
4 
4 
3 
5 
3 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 

Margin of Victory 
1.373 

Ø km/h 
36,605 

Best Lap Tm 
30.002 

km/h 
36,718 

Best Lap by 
851 - Clement Briatte 
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Int. 39. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2024 
SX2 

LAST CHANCE QUALI RACE 

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:43:33 

Dortmund 0,306 Km 

13.01.2024 15:30 

Reg. Nr SX-14065/24 IMN 297/25 EMN 20/2244
posted at:         h


